
 

 

 
Summer School 2014 - Schedule Guidelines 
Revised June 2, 2014* 

 

 Elementary and Middle Schools  

First instructional day  
 

Tuesday, July 1, 2014 
 

Independence day  
 

Friday, July 4, 2014 (Schools and Central offices will be closed) 

 
Last instructional day Thursday, July 31, 2014 

 
Number of instructional days 19 
Traditional schedule 4 days a week; Monday-Thursday;    

4 hours each day 
 

Portfolio review days 
(No students in attendance) 

 
 

Monday, August 4, 2014  
Tuesday, August 5, 2014 
 

APs and school based intermediate 
supervisors not designated to work an 
increased year report to schools 

Monday, August 25, 2014 

 

  High Schools  
First instructional day 
 

Tuesday, July 1, 2014 

Independence day 
 

Friday, July 4, 2014 (Schools and Central offices will be closed) 

 
Last instructional day 
 

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 

Number of instructional days 30 
Traditional schedule 55 days a week; Monday-Friday;    

   5 hours each day  
 

 

Regents exams    Wednesday, August 13, 2014 
Thursday, August 14, 2014 

Regents scoring  day Friday, August 15, 2014  
 

APs and school based intermediate 
supervisors not designated to work an 
increased year report to schools. 

Monday, August 25, 2014 

 

 

 

* The revision pertains to August 4 and 5 for elementary and middle school grades. These dates are scheduled portfolio review days 

for promotion decisions. Students will not be in attendance.   


